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Split time results created by 0S2003 © Stephan Krémer 2008
Pl Stno Name Time
M1l6 (60)
1 7 Mate Dalos 24:53 1(47) 2(52) 3(39) 4(43) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(76) 9(57) 10(62) 11(200) 12(63)
3 HUN 3:04 5:10 6:57 8:37 9:48 11:36 13:18 15:42 18:05 18:44 19:26 21:10
0.4 AAAC 3:04 2:06 1:47 1:40 1:11 1:48 1:42 2:24 2:23 0:39 0:42 1:44
13(71) 14(74) 15(67) 16(31) 17(200) F
21:58 22:42 23:38 24:16 24:42 24:53
0:48 0:44 0:56 0:38 0:26 0:11
2 18 Olli Ojanaho 25:36 1(46) 2(41) 3(39) 4(43) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(77) 9(73) 10(62) 11(200) 12(63)
3 FIN 4:06 6:10 7:20 8:51 9:53 11:36 13:11 15:41 18:39 19:30 20:07 21:44
0.4 CABC 4:06 2:04 1:10 1:31 1:02 1:43 1:35 2:30 2:58 0:51 0:37 1:37
13(71) 14(74) 15(67) 16 (31) 17(200) F
22:33 23:24 24:14 24:48 25:17 25:36
0:49 0:51 0:50 0:34 0:29 0:19
3 4 Vladislav Kiselev 26:04 1(50) 2(42) 3(39) 4(43) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(76) 9(57) 10(62) 11(200) 12(61)
1 RUS 3:05 5:52 7:11 9:18 10:40 12:40 14:19 16:42 19:01 19:47 20:29 21:52
0.4 BAAB 3:05 2:47 1:19 2:07 1:22 2:00 1:39 2:23 2:19 0:46 0:42 1:23
13(71) 14(74) 15(69) 16 (31) 17(200) F
23:13 23:59 24:54 25:22 25:50 26:04
1:21 0:46 0:55 0:28 0:28 0:14
4 4 Aleksandr Pavlenko 26:24 1(47) 2(52) 3(39) 4(53) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(70) 9(78) 10(62) 11(200) 12(63)
3 RUS 3:07 5:22 7:01 9:21 9:53 11:52 13:30 16:03 18:42 19:43 20:26 22:15
0.4 Accc 3:07 2:15 1:39 2:20 0:32 1:59 1:38 2:33 2:39 1:01 0:43 1:49
13(71) 14(74) 15(67) 16(31) 17(200) F
23:09 23:52 24:51 25:32 26:05 26:24
0:54 0:43 0:59 0:41 0:33 0:19
5 11 Endijs Titomers 26:30 1(47) 2(52) 3(39) 4(44) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(76) 9(57) 10(62) 11(200) 12(61)
1 LAT 3:14 5:27 7:07 9:06 9:51 11:46 13:38 16:42 19:03 19:51 20:31 22:04
0.4 ABAB 3:14 2:13 1:40 1:59 0:45 1:55 1:52 3:04 2:21 0:48 0:40 1:33
13(71) 14(74) 15(69) 16(31) 17(200) F
23:33 24:25 25:21 25:52 26:18 26:30
1:29 0:52 0:56 0:31 0:26 0:12
6 4 Anton Kazenkin 26:31 1(46) 2(41) 3(39) 4(44) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(77) 9(73) 10(62) 11(200) 12(63)
2 RUS 3:28 6:25 7:39 9:12 9:59 11:52 13:42 16:48 19:14 20:06 20:47 22:38
0.4 CBBA 3:28 2:57 1:14 1:33 0:47 1:53 1:50 3:06 2:26 0:52 0:41 1:51
13(71) 14(74) 15(67) 16 (31) 17(200) F
23:32 24:21 25:15 25:52 26:21 26:31
0:54 0:49 0:54 0:37 0:29 0:10
7 5 Pierre Martinez 26:35 1(50) 2(42) 3(39) 4(53) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(76) 9(57) 10(62) 11(200) 12(61)
1 FRA 3:09 5:55 7:24 10:15 10:45 12:46 14:24 16:48 19:09 19:52 20:34 22:01
0.4 BCAB 3:09 2:46 1:29 2:51 0:30 2:01 1:38 2:24 2:21 0:43 0:42 1:27
13(71) 14(74) 15(69) 16(31) 17(200) F
23:36 24:22 25:18 25:49 26:21 26:35
1:35 0:46 0:56 0:31 0:32 0:14
8 8 Rafael Dobnik 26:39 1(47) 2(52) 3(39) 4(43) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(76) 9(57) 10(62) 11(200) 12(63)
1 AUT 3:24 5:33 7:15 9:20 10:47 12:43 14:21 16:41 19:00 19:46 20:27 22:15
0.4 AAAA 3:24 2:09 1:42 2:05 1:27 1:56 1:38 2:20 2:19 0:46 0:41 1:48
13(71) 14(74) 15(67) 16(31) 17(200) F
23:17 24:00 25:22 25:56 26:25 26:39
1:02 0:43 1:22 0:34 0:29 0:14
9 3 Joey Hadorn 26:57 1(50) 2(42) 3(39) 4(53) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(77) 9(73) 10(62) 11(200) 12(63)
3 sur 4:09 6:23 T:47 10:17 10:50 12:36 14:10 17:13 19:19 20:13 20:52 22:38
0.4 BCBC 4:09 2:14 1:24 2:30 0:33 1:46 1:34 3:03 2:06 0:54 0:39 1:46
13(71) 14(74) 15(67) 16 (31) 17(200) F
23:26 24:12 25:35 26:13 26:43 26:57
0:48 0:46 1:23 0:38 0:30 0:14
10 14 Rokas Vaitkus 27:06 1(47) 2(52) 3(39) 4(44) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(76) 9(57) 10(62) 11(200) 12(63)
3 LTU 3:13 5:26 7:03 9:12 9:59 11:57 13:53 16:30 19:10 19:55 20:37 22:52
0.4 ABAC 3:13 2:13 1:37 2:09 0:47 1:58 1:56 2:37 2:40 0:45 0:42 2:15
13(71) 14(74) 15(67) 16 (31) 17(200) F
23:56 24:55 25:48 26:26 26:54 27:06
1:04 0:59 0:53 0:38 0:28 0:12
11 11 Uldis Upitis 27:20 1(50) 2(42) 3(39) 4(53) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(77) 9(73) 10(62) 11(200) 12(63)
2 LAT 3:13 5:29 7:09 9:34 10:08 12:13 13:58 16:44 19:03 20:03 20:45 22:45
0.4 BCBA 3:13 2:16 1:40 2:25 0:34 2:05 1:45 2:46 2:19 1:00 0:42 2:00
13(71) 14(74) 15(67) 16(31) 17(200) F
23:38 24:28 25:58 26:38 27:08 27:20
0:53 0:50 1:30 0:40 0:30 0:12
12 18 Ollipekka Heikkila 27:25 1(50) 2(42) 3(39) 4(53) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(76) 9(57) 10(62) 11(200) 12(61)
2 FIN 4:03 6:21 7:54 10:16 10:51 12:50 14:31 17:30 19:54 20:42 21:24 22:54
0.4 BCAB 4:03 2:18 1:33 2:22 0:35 1:59 1:41 2:59 2:24 0:48 0:42 1:30
13(71) 14(74) 15(69) 16 (31) 17(200) F
24:23 25:17 26:17 26:47 27:14 27:25
1:29 0:54 1:00 0:30 0:27 0:11
13 1 Martin Illum 27:53 1(50) 2(42) 3(39) 4(44) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(77) 9(73) 10(62) 11(200) 12(63)
3 DEN 3:27 7:24 8:59 10:44 11:31 13:23 15:12 17:56 20:22 21:20 21:58 23:57
0.4 BBBC 3:27 3:57 1:35 1:45 0:47 1:52 1:49 2:44 2:26 0:58 0:38 1:59
13(71) 14(74) 15(67) 16 (31) 17(200) F
24:48 25:40 26:35 27:13 27:41 27:53
0:51 0:52 0:55 0:38 0:28 0:12
13 18 Anton Salmenkyla 27:53 1(47) 2(52) 3(39) 4(44) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(70) 9(78) 10(62) 11(200) 12(63)
1 FIN 3:13 5:23 7:06 9:03 9:50 11:47 13:46 16:18 20:03 21:01 21:38 23:55
0.4 ABCA 3:13 2:10 1:43 1:57 0:47 1:57 1:59 2:32 3:45 0:58 0:37 2:17
13(71) 14(74) 15(67) 16 (31) 17(200) F
24:49 25:35 26:32 27:13 27:42 27:53
0:54 0:46 0:57 0:41 0:29 0:11
15 3 Pascal Buchs 27:57 1(46) 2(41) 3(39) 4(43) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(70) 9(78) 10(62) 11(200) 12(61)
1 sur 3:37 6:51 8:09 10:18 11:26 13:13 14:49 17:03 20:32 21:33 22:13 23:38
0.4 CACB 3:37 3:14 1:18 2:09 1:08 1:47 1:36 2:14 3:29 1:01 0:40 1:25
13(71) 14(74) 15(69) 16(31) 17(200) F
25:04 25:48 26:46 27:17 27:44 27:57
1:26 0:44 0:58 0:31 0:27 0:13
16 9 Dusan Sléma 27:58 1(50) 2(42) 3(39) 4.(44) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(70) 9(78) 10(62) 11(200) 12(63)
2 SVK 3:49 6:08 7:44 9:57 10:43 12:44 14:22 17:01 19:41 20:41 21:21 23:23
0.4 BBCA 3:49 2:19 1:36 2:13 0:46 2:01 1:38 2:39 2:40 1:00 0:40 2:02
13(71) 14(74) 15(67) 16 (31) 17(200) F
24:15 25:05 26:33 27:15 27:46 27:58
0:52 0:50 1:28 0:42 0:31 0:12
17 5 Paul Ringot 27:59 1(47) 2(52) 3(39) 4(44) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(70) 9(78) 10(62) 11(200) 12(63)
3 FRA 3:26 6:09 8:18 10:06 10:53 12:51 14:39 16:58 20:04 21:11 21:51 23:58
0.4 ABCC 3:26 2:43 2:09 1:48 0:47 1:58 1:48 2:19 3:06 1:07 0:40 2:07
13(71) 14(74) 15(67) 16 (31) 17(200) F
24:52 25:45 26:41 27:18 27:46 27:59
0:54 0:53 0:56 0:37 0:28 0:13
18 6 Andrew Barr 28:00 1(46) 2(41) 3(39) 4(43) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(77) 9(73) 10(62) 11(200) 12(61)
1 GBR 3:43 6:03 7:17 9:17 10:35 12:47 14:34 17:32 19:58 21:01 21:39 23:11
0.4 CABB 3:43 2:20 1:14 2:00 1:18 2:12 1:47 2:58 2:26 1:03 0:38 1:32
13(71) 14(74) 15(69) 16(31) 17(200) F *76
24:51 25:39 26:45 27:18 27:48 28:00 17:03
1:40 0:48 1:06 0:33 0:30 0:12
19 9 Jakub Chupek 28:09 1(47) 2(52) 3(39) 4(43) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(77) 9(73) 10(62) 11(200) 12(61)
1 SVK 3:22 5:33 7:12 9:39 10:48 12:50 14:28 17:30 19:47 20:54 21:36 23:11
0.4 AABB 3:22 2:11 1:39 2:27 1:09 2:02 1:38 3:02 2:17 1:07 0:42 1:35
13(71) 14(74) 15(69) 16 (31) 17(200) F
24:52 25:37 26:58 27:26 27:57 28:09
1:41 0:45 1:21 0:28 0:31 0:12
20 3 Andrin Grundler 28:21 1(47) 2(52) 3(39) 4(44) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(76) 9(57) 10(62) 11(200) 12(63)
2 sul 3:28 5:58 7:42 9:20 10:08 12:15 13:59 17:30 20:01 20:47 21:30 23:25
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POR
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HUN
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0.4 ACAA 3:42 2:13 2:21 3:07 0:39 1:58 2:31 2:57 3:47 0:46 0:42 2:01
13(71) 14(74) 15(67) 16(31)  17(200) F
27:42 28:28 29:28 30:14 30:46 31:00
0:58 0:46 1:00 0:46 0:32 0:14
42 12 Kyrylo Barannyk 32:09 1(50) 2(42) 3(39) 4(53) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(70) 9(78) 10(62) 11(200) 12(61)
1 UKR 3:05 6:35 8:06 11:25 12:07 14:13 16:21 19:23 22:43 23:53 24:34 26:27
0.4 BCCB 3:05 3:30 1:31 3:19 0:42 2:06 2:08 3:02 3:20 1:10 0:41 1:53
13(71) 14(74) 15(69) 16(31)  17(200) F
28:18 29:50 30:53 31:27 31:57 32:09
1:51 1:32 1:03 0:34 0:30 0:12
43 2 Vojtech Sykora 32:27 1(46) 2(41) 3(39) 4(44) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(76) 9(57) 10(62)  11(200) 12(61)
2 CZE 3:53 6:54 8:11 10:03 10:52 12:49 18:40 21:44 24:25 26:03 26:39 28:03
0.4 CBAB 3:53 3:01 1:17 1:52 0:49 1:57 5:51 3:04 2:41 1:38 0:36 1:24
13(71) 14(74) 15(69) 16 (31)  17(200) F
29:32 30:20 31:15 31:46 32:17 32:27
1:29 0:48 0:55 0:31 0:31 0:10
44 19 Erik Dohler 33:08 1(46) 2(41) 3(39) 4(53) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(77) 9(73) 10(62)  11(200) 12(63)
3 GER 4:04 6:36 7:55 12:55 13:22 15:45 17:30 21:01 25:36 26:36 27:18 29:07
0.4 CCBC 4:04 2:32 1:19 5:00 0:27 2:23 1:45 3:31 4:35 1:00 0:42 1:49
13(71) 14(74) 15(67) 16(31)  17(200) F
30:05 30:55 31:46 32:26 32:55 33:08
0:58 0:50 0:51 0:40 0:29 0:13
45 13 Jests Rodriguez Corroc  33:15 1(46) 2(41) 3(39) 4(44) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(77) 9(73) 10(62)  11(200) 12(63)
3 ESP 4:05 6:59 8:42 11:03 11:55 14:25 16:49 20:50 23:29 24:34 25:22 27:46
0.4 CBBC 4:05 2:54 1:43 2:21 0:52 2:30 2:24 4:01 2:39 1:05 0:48 2:24
13(71) 14(74) 15(67) 16(31)  17(200) F
29:06 30:11 31:39 32:25 33:01 33:15
1:20 1:05 1:28 0:46 0:36 0:14
46 9 Stanislav Franko 33:29 1(46) 2(41) 3(39) 4(53) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(76) 9(57) 10(62)  11(200) 12(63)
3 sVK 4:10 10:27 11:48 14:49 15:23 17:25 19:17 22:21 25:12 25:54 26:53 29:08
0.4 ccac 4:10 6:17 1:21 3:01 0:34 2:02 1:52 3:04 2:51 0:42 0:59 2:15
13(71) 14(74) 15(67) 16 (31)  17(200) F
30:09 31:02 32:13 32:46 33:15 33:29
1:01 0:53 1:11 0:33 0:29 0:14
47 8 Nicolas Kastner 33:32 1(50) 2(42) 3(39) 4(44) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(77) 9(73) 10(62)  11(200) 12(61)
2 AUT 3:50 7:55 9:44 11:49 12:42 15:26 17:50 21:45 24:18 25:28 26:13 28:09
0.4 BBBB 3:50 4:05 1:49 2:05 0:53 2:44 2:24 3:55 2:33 1:10 0:45 1:56
13(71) 14(74) 15(69) 16(31)  17(200) F
30:13 31:15 32:18 32:50 33:19 33:32
2:04 1:02 1:03 0:32 0:29 0:13
48 5 Mathieu Perrin 33:43 1(46) 2(41) 3(39) 4(43) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(77) 9(73) 10(62)  11(200) 12(63)
2 FRA 4:14 6:34 7:56 14:17 15:32 17:27 20:31 23:19 25:53 26:51 27:32 29:22
0.4 CABA 4:14 2:20 1:22 6:21 1:15 1:55 3:04 2:48 2:34 0:58 0:41 1:50
13(71) 14(74) 15(67) 16(31)  17(200) F
30:11 31:06 32:17 32:54 33:24 33:43
0:49 0:55 1:11 0:37 0:30 0:19
49 10 Oliver Kutt 34:04 1(47) 2(52) 3(39) 4(53) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(70) 9(78) 10(62)  11(200) 12(63)
2 EST 3:27 5:53 7:38 11:58 12:27 14:36 16:31 21:07 25:45 26:58 27:38 29:44
0.4 ACCA 3:27 2:26 1:45 4:20 0:29 2:09 1:55 4:36 4:38 1:13 0:40 2:06
13(71) 14(74) 15(67) 16(31)  17(200) F *54
30:42 31:31 32:36 33:22 33:53 34:04 11:22
0:58 0:49 1:05 0:46 0:31 0:11
50 17 Martijn Hus 36:26 1(47) 2(52) 3(39) 4(53) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(76) 9(57) 10(62)  11(200) 12(63)
3 BEL 4:04 6:57 8:41 14:57 15:29 17:49 20:31 23:32 26:22 27:19 28:05 31:31
0.4 ACAcC 4:04 2:53 1:44 6:16 0:32 2:20 2:42 3:01 2:50 0:57 0:46 3:26
13(71) 14(74) 15(67) 16(31)  17(200) F
32:31 33:38 35:10 35:47 36:12 36:26
1:00 1:07 1:32 0:37 0:25 0:14
51 20 Rotem Lanes 38:03 1(50) 2(42) 3(39) 4(44) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(76) 9(57) 10(62)  11(200) 12(63)
3 ISR 4:36 8:33 12:22 15:18 16:08 20:24 22:33 26:33 29:12 30:09 30:54 33:21
0.4 BBAC 4:36 3:57 3:49 2:56 0:50 4:16 2:09 4:00 2:39 0:57 0:45 2:27
13(71) 14(74) 15(67) 16(31)  17(200) F
34:27 35:32 36:35 37:17 37:48 38:03
1:06 1:05 1:03 0:42 0:31 0:15
52 20 Nadav Genossar 38:10 1(47) 2(52) 3(39) 4(43) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(70) 9(78) 10(62)  11(200) 12(61)
2 ISR 3:47 7:43 10:00 12:53 15:26 17:42 20:22 24:35 28:46 29:57 30:44 32:31
0.4 AACB 3:47 3:56 2:17 2:53 2:33 2:16 2:40 4:13 4:11 1:11 0:47 1:47
13(71) 14(74) 15(69) 16(31)  17(200) F
34:20 35:35 36:47 37:22 37:56 38:10
1:49 1:15 1:12 0:35 0:34 0:14
53 13 Alejandro Cataldn Garc  38:25 1(50) 2(42) 3(39) 4(43) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(76) 9(57) 10(62)  11(200) 12(63)
2 ESP 3:53 6:41 8:17 10:02 11:15 13:15 19:33 25:47 29:07 30:13 30:58 33:30
0.4 BaAA 3:53 2:48 1:36 1:45 1:13 2:00 6:18 6:14 3:20 1:06 0:45 2:32
13(71) 14(74) 15(67) 16(31)  17(200) F
34:50 35:48 37:00 37:43 38:13 38:25
1:20 0:58 1:12 0:43 0:30 0:12
54 12 Evgen Godlevsky 39:26 1(47) 2(52) 3(39) 4(44) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(77) 9(73) 10(62)  11(200) 12(63)
3 UKR 3:45 6:28 8:30 10:34 11:38 13:48 17:40 26:58 29:42 31:31 32:15 34:37
0.4 ABBC 3:45 2:43 2:02 2:04 1:04 2:10 3:52 9:18 2:44 1:49 0:44 2:22
13(71) 14(74) 15(67) 16(31)  17(200) F
35:43 36:40 37:45 38:34 39:15 39:26
1:06 0:57 1:05 0:49 0:41 0:11
54 20 Carmel Satt 39:26 1(46) 2(41) 3(39) 4(53) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(77) 9(73) 10(62)  11(200) 12(63)
1 ISR 8:09 11:17 12:58 16:20 16:58 19:16 21:28 25:44 28:42 29:55 30:46 33:31
0.4 CCBA 8:09 3:08 1:41 3:22 0:38 2:18 2:12 4:16 2:58 1:13 0:51 2:45
13(71) 14(74) 15(67) 16(31)  17(200) F
34:50 36:36 37:51 38:37 39:12 39:26
1:19 1:46 1:15 0:46 0:35 0:14
56 2 Adam Ruzicka 42:38 1(50) 2(42) 3(39) 4(43) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(70) 9(78) 10(62) 11(200) 12(63)
1 CzE 2:57 13:55 15:32 17:33 19:16 21:22 26:27 29:46 33:14 34:21 35:03 37:16
0.4 BACA 2:57 10:58 1:37 2:01 1:43 2:06 5:05 3:19 3:28 1:07 0:42 2:13
13(71) 14(74) 15(67) 16(31)  17(200) F
38:14 39:25 41:07 41:46 42:21 42:38
0:58 1:11 1:42 0:39 0:35 0:17
57 17 Simon Krekels 43:19 1(46) 2(41) 3(39) 4(44) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(70) 9(78) 10(62) 11(200) 12(61)
2 BEL 4:22 10:48 12:20 18:58 20:29 22:58 26:13 31:12 34:14 35:34 36:15 38:09
0.4 CBCB 4:22 6:26 1:32 6:38 1:31 2:29 3:15 4:59 3:02 1:20 0:41 1:54
13(71) 14(74) 15(69) 16(31)  17(200) F
39:55 40:56 42:02 42:35 43:05 43:19
1:46 1:01 1:06 0:33 0:30 0:14
58 10 Lauri P&hn 45:21 1(50) 2(42) 3(39) 4(43) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(76) 9(57) 10(62)  11(200) 12(63)
3 EST 7:17 10:11 12:09 22:42 24:11 26:35 29:07 32:06 35:03 36:10 36:57 39:24
0.4 BAAC 7:17 2:54 1:58 10:33 1:29 2:24 2:32 2:59 2:57 1:07 0:47 2:27
13(71) 14(74) 15(67) 16(31)  17(200) F
40:34 42:28 43:51 44:36 45:06 45:21
1:10 1:54 1:23 0:45 0:30 0:15
59 16 Mihai Andrei Tintar 51:06 1(50) 2(42) 3(39) 4(43) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(77) 9(73) 10(62)  11(200) 12(61)
2 ROM 8:56 12:25 14:35 17:16 19:07 28:12 29:53 34:50 39:04 40:18 41:00 46:27
0.4 BABB 8:56 3:29 2:10 2:41 1:51 9:05 1:41 4:57 4:14 1:14 0:42 5:27
13(71) 14(74) 15(69) 16(31)  17(200) F *65
47:47 48:39 49:46 50:21 50:53 51:06 43:21
1:20 0:52 1:07 0:35 0:32 0:13
12 Stanislav Polianytsia mp 1(46) 2(41) 3(39) 4(43) 5(54) 6(55) 7(59) 8(76) 9(57) 10(62)  11(200) 12(63)
2 UKR 4:00 6:19 7:45 11:47 13:00 15:08 17:30 21:30 24:03 v 25:30 27:33
0.4 caaa 4:00 2:19 1:26 4:02 1:13 2:08 2:22 4:00 2:33 1:27 2:03
13(71) 14(74) 15(67) 16(31)  17(200) F
29:03 30:00 31:57 32:43 33:14 33:25
1:30 0:57 1:57 0:46 0:31 0:11
M18  (81)
1 104 Tobia Pezzati 29:26 1(50) 2(38) 3(32) 4(33) 5(34) 6(53) 7(54) 8(42) 9(59) 10(70) 11(60) 12(57)
2 sur 2:51 6:47 7:39 8:30 11:46 12:16 14:24 17:55 19:55 21:24 22:27
0.5 BABB 2:51 3:56 0:52 0:51 3:16 0:30 2:08 3:31 2:00 1:29 1:03
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28:53
0:51

12(200)
29:08
0:56

12(200)
29:28
0:58

12(200)
27:43
1:01

12(200)
28:04
0:54

12(200)
30:02
0:49

12(200)
29:26
0:54

12(200)
27:52
0:45

12(200)
28:14
0:59

12(200)
31:59
0:41

12(200)
30:17
0:55

12(200)
27:29
0:53
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29:35 30:57 37:26 38:43 39:22 39:38
2:06 1:22 6:29 1:17 0:39 0:16
66 227 Anastasia Basiuk 39:47 1(49) 2(38) 3(32) 4(33) 5(34) 6(36) 7(41) 8(35) 9(56) 10(78) 11(62) 12(200)
3 MIX TEAM 4:50 - 16:07 17:50 19:10 21:04 23:26 26:20 28:36 29:25 30:54 31:45
0.4 caac 4:50 11:17 1:43 1:20 1:54 2:22 2:54 2:16 0:49 1:29 0:51
13(63) 14(71) 15(72) 16(31)  17(200) F
34:40 36:08 37:40 38:58 39:33 39:47
2:55 1:28 1:32 1:18 0:35 0:14
67 219 Caoimhe O’Boyle 41:12 1(47) 2(38) 3(32) 4(33) 5(34) 6(37) 7(52) 8(35) 9(56) 10(57) 11(62)  12(200)
2 MIX TEAM 5:27 12:46 14:02 15:40 16:58 20:30 25:50 28:09 29:38 30:45 31:42
0.5 BBBA 5:27 7:19 1:16 1:38 1:18 3:32 5:20 2:19 1:29 1:07 0:57
13(61) 14(65) 15(72) 16(31)  17(200) F
33:51 35:25 38:40 40:13 40:55 41:12
2:09 1:34 3:15 1:33 0:42 0:17
68 201 Johanna Trummer 41:20 1(47) 2(38) 3(32) 4(33) 5(34) 6(37) 7(52) 8(35) 9(56) 10(57) 11(62)  12(200)
2 MIX TEAM 7:05  —-—-- 15:53 17:15 18:42 19:41 24:24 26:55 29:05 30:39 31:38 32:32
0.5 BBBB 7:05 8:48 1:22 1:27 0:59 4:43 2:31 2:10 1:34 0:59 0:54
13(63) 14(71) 15(72) 16(31)  17(200) F
36:10 37:34 39:09 40:22 41:04 41:20
3:38 1:24 1:35 1:13 0:42 0:16
69 204 Lucille Girard 43:39 1(51) 2(38) 3(32) 4(33) 5(34) 6(39) 7(42) 8(35) 9(56) 10(78) 11(62) 12(200)
1 MIX TEAM 6:34 0.00 16:48 18:04 19:50 21:24 24:21 27:13 29:15 29:56 31:29 32:29
0.4 ACAA 6:34 10:14 1:16 1:46 1:34 2:57 2:52 2:02 0:41 1:33 1:00
13(61) 14(65) 15(72) 16(31)  17(200) F
34:26 36:52 41:15 42:40 43:22 43:39
1:57 2:26 4:23 1:25 0:42 0:17
70 208 Inés Alves 45:01 1(51) 2(38) 3(32) 4(33) 5(34) 6(37) 7(52) 8(35) 9(56) 10(57) 11(62)  12(200)
1 MIX TEAM 4:33 0.00 11:16 12:42 14:02 15:24 18:20 20:26 22:59 24:26 26:13 27:02
0.5 ABBA 4:33 6:43 1:26 1:20 1:22 2:56 2:06 2:33 1:27 1:47 0:49
13(61) 14(65) 15(72) 16(31)  17(200) F
29:21 30:48 42:40 44:03 44:45 45:01
2:19 1:27 11:52 1:23 0:42 0:16
71 210 MIlica Ilic 47:37 1(51) 2(38) 3(32) 4(33) 5(34) 6(39) 7(42) 8(35) 9(56) 10(57) 11(62)  12(200)
1 MIX TEAM 4:29 0.00 22:02 23:28 25:00 27:31 30:30 33:10 35:49 37:27 38:27 39:17
0.5 ACBA 4:29 17:33 1:26 1:32 2:31 2:59 2:40 2:39 1:38 1:00 0:50
13(61) 14(65) 15(72) 16(31)  17(200) F
41:29 43:29 45:23 46:44 47:21 47:37
2:12 2:00 1:54 1:21 0:37 0:16
72 221 Eszter Liszka 47:55 1(51) 2(38) 3(32) 4(33) 5(34) 6(37) 7(52) 8(35) 9(56) 10(78) 11(62)  12(200)
1 MIX TEAM 14:16 0.00 21:38 23:08 24:40 26:09 31:38 33:58 36:18 37:23 38:49 39:41
0.4 ABAB 14:16 7:22 1:30 1:32 1:29 5:29 2:20 2:20 1:05 1:26 0:52
13(63) 14(71) 15(72) 16(31)  17(200) F
42:39 44:11 45:31 47:00 47:39 47:55
2:58 1:32 1:20 1:29 0:39 0:16
73 211 Radka Lamanecova 50:18 1(49) 2(38) 3(32) 4(33) 5(34) 6(36) 7(41) 8(35) 9(56) 10(58) 11(62) 12(200)
2 MIX TEAM 8:06 24:44 26:23 27:52 29:26 32:44 35:36 37:58 39:13 40:36 41:37
0.4 cacB 8:06 16:38 1:39 1:29 1:34 3:18 2:52 2:22 1:15 1:23 1:01
13(63) 14(71) 15(72) 16(31)  17(200) F
44:38 46:07 47:39 49:11 49:58 50:18
3:01 1:29 1:32 1:32 0:47 0:20
74 212 Elena Botica Artalejo 1:00:23 1(51) 2(38) 3(32) 4(33) 5(34) 6(36) 7(41) 8(35) 9(56) 10(58) 11(62)  12(200)
1 MIX TEAM 27:51 —-—-- 35:41 37:19 38:48 40:07 43:04 46:14 48:26 49:27 50:36 51:29
0.4 Aacc 27:51 7:50 1:38 1:29 1:19 2:57 3:10 2:12 1:01 1:09 0:53
13(63) 14(71) 15(72) 16(31)  17(200) F
54:27 55:47 58:16 59:27  1:00:07 1:00:23
2:58 1:20 2:29 1:11 0:40 0:16
209 Paul Roothans mp 1(51) 2(38) 3(32) 4(33) 5(34) 6(36) 7(41) 8(35) 9(56) 10(78) 11(62)  12(200)
3 MIX TEAM 8:47  —-——- 14:03 15:13 16:13 19:19 21:16 23:37 25:57 26:44 28:38 29:23
0.4 ARAC 8:47 5:16 1:10 1:00 3:06 1:57 2:21 2:20 0:47 1:54 0:45
13(63) 14(71) 15(72) 16(31)  17(200) F
31:38 32:49 34:06 35:14 ————-
2:15 1:11 1:17 1:08
210 Gregor Radovanovic mp 1(47) 2(38) 3(32) 4(33) 10(58) 11(62)  12(200)
2 MIX TEAM — —— E —— ———— 2:19 4:08
0.4 BACB 2:19 1:49
13(63) 14(71) 15(72) 16(31)  17(200) F
————————————————————————— 4:29
0:21
212 Quim Solé Llobet mp 1(51) 2(38) 3(32) 4(33) 5(34) 6(36) 7(41) 8(35) 9(56) 10(58) 11(62)  12(200)
3 MIX TEAM e 4:07 5:03
0.4 AaccC 4:07 0:56
13(63) 14(71) 15(72) 16(31)  17(200) F *47 *37 *52 *78
7:21 8:32 9:42 10:51 11:29 11:48 2:50
2:18 1:11 1:10 1:09 0:38 0:19
215 Jeremy Bredo mp 1(51) 2(38) 3(32) 4(33) 5(34) 6(39) 7(42) 8(35) 9(56) 10(78) 11(62)  12(200)
2 MIX TEAM 3:29 - 9:42 11:26 12:35 17:31 21:04 23:02 25:02 26:22 27:35 28:25
0.4 ACaB 3:29 6:13 1:44 1:09 4:56 3:33 1:58 2:00 1:20 1:13 0:50
13(63) 14(71) 15(72) 16(31)  17(200) F
31:18 32:21 33:44 34:53 ————- 35:35
2:53 1:03 1:23 1:09 0:42
229 Tetyana Khokhlova mp 1(49) 2(38) 3(32) 4(33) 5(34) 6(36) 7(41) 8(35) 9(56) 10(58) 11(62) 12(200)
2 MIX TEAM 0.00 30:40 32:01 33:18 e e 43:22 45:40 v 49:00 49:50
0.4 CACA 30:40 1:21 1:17 10:04 2:18 3:20 0:50
13(61) 14(65) 15(72) 16(31)  17(200) F *47 *39 *42 *57 *63
—————————— 56:37 58:08 58:48 59:07 24:28 35:36 41:12 47:11 52:42
6:47 1:31 0:40 0:19
*71
54:04
230 Keren ZIV mp 1(51) 2(38) 3(32) 4(33) 5(34) 6(36) 7(41) 8(35) 9(56) 10(58) 11(62)  12(200)
1 MIX TEAM e 1:48:30  2:01:10  2:03:17 - 2:05:36  2:06:31
0.4 AACB 1:48:30 12:40 2:07 2:19 0:55
13(63) 14(71) 15(72) 16(31)  17(200) F *47 *40 *39 43 *54
777777777777777 2:16:40  2:17:22  2:17:40 1:44:52  1:47:43  1:50:52  1:53:43  1:55:33
10:09 0:42 0:18
*55 *78 *61 *65 *75 *74 *67
1:58:30  2:04:05 2:08:47 2:10:15 2:11:56  2:12:48  2:15:38
W16 (53)
1 56 Dorothea Muller 25:17 1(50) 2(38) 3(52) 4(59) 5(77) 6(73) 7(62) 8(200) 9(63) 10(71) 11(72) 12(67)
3 GER 3:29 7:17 10:48 14:04 16:47 17:49 18:36 20:41 21:47 23:14 23:44
0.4 cccc 3:29 3:48 3:31 3:16 2:43 1:02 0:47 2:05 1:06 1:27 0:30
13(31)  14(200) F
24:29 25:02 25:17
0:45 0:33 0:15
2 55 Hanga Szuromi 25:47 1(46) 2(38) 3(52) 4(59) 5(76) 6(78) 7(62) 8(200) 9(63) 10(71) 11(72) 12(67)
3 HUN 4:12 8:01 11:15 14:03 16:58 18:10 18:54 21:13 22:23 23:37 24:15
0.4 BCBC 4:12 3:49 3:14 2:48 2:55 1:12 0:44 2:19 1:10 1:14 0:38
13(31)  14(200) F
24:57 25:32 25:47
0:42 0:35 0:15
3 51 Tereza Cechova 25:52 1(50) 2(38) 3(41) 4(59) 5(70) 6(57) 7(62) 8(200) 9(61) 10(71) 11(72) 12(69)
1 CZE 3:47 5:05 7:00 10:55 13:37 17:00 17:53 18:40 20:25 22:20 23:56 24:34
0.4 cCanA 3:47 1:18 1:55 3:55 2:42 3:23 0:53 0:47 1:45 1:55 1:36 0:38
13(31)  14(200) F
25:06 25:38 25:52
0:32 0:32 0:14
4 51 Barbara Vavrysova 25:56 1(46) 2(38) 3(52) 4(59) 5(77) 6(73) 7(62) 8(200) 9(63) 10(71) 11(72) 12(67)
3 CzE 4:15 e 7:23 10:55 15:01 17:53 18:57 19:43 21:50 22:51 23:52 24:26
0.4 BCCC 4:15 3:08 3:32 4:06 2:52 1:04 0:46 2:07 1:01 1:01 0:34
13(31)  14(200) F
25:13 25:42 25:56
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Maelle Beauvir
FRA
0.4 CBAB

Josefine Lind
DEN
0.4 BCAC

Valérie Aebischer
SUIl
0.4 BBBA

Maria Prieto Del Campo
ESP
0.4 ACAC

Reka Dalia Pataki
HUN
0.4 CACB

Alexandra Enlund
FIN
0.4 BCBA

Agne Juodagalvyte
LTU
0.4 BBBC

Barbora Vyhndlkova
CZE
0.4 ABBB

Anna Dvorianskaia
RUS
0.4 caac

Lesya Polishchuk
UKR
0.4 ccac

Veera Klemettinen
FIN
0.4 CACB

Tetyana Androsova
UKR
0.4 BBCA

Simona Aebersold
SUIl
0.4 cccB

Elizabete Blumentale
LAT
0.4 CBBB

Océane Guillemet
FRA
0.4 BACC

Nikoline Tillingsoe
DEN
0.4 cCaBB

Astrid Maag
DEN
0.4 ABCA

Ellen Kliiser
GER
0.4 BBBB

Viktorija Gedgaudaite
LTU
0.4 ccca

Krisztina Gera
HUN
0.4 ABAA

Tereza Smelikova
SVK
0.4 CBAB

26:

26:

26:

26:

27:

27:

27:

27:

27:

27:

28:

28:

28:

29:

29:

29:

30:

31:

31:

31:

31:

01

03

26

59

13

21

39

46

08

50

56

59

50

55

55

0:47
1(50)
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35 173 Luca Szuromi 31:22 1(49) 2(42) 3(41) 4(39) 5(53) 6(54) 7(55) 8(35) 9(56) 10(58) 11(62)  12(200)
2 HUN 3:45 6:00 6:26 7:54 13:10 13:46 16:13 18:37 20:27 21:28 22:40 23:29
0.3 CcacB 3:45 2:15 0:26 1:28 5:16 0:36 2:27 2:24 1:50 1:01 1:12 0:49
13(63) 14(75) 15(74) 16 (69) 17(31)  18(200) F
26:27 28:16 28:48 29:52 30:29 31:06 31:22
2:58 1:49 0:32 1:04 0:37 0:37 0:16
36 160 Daria Moskalenko 31:26 1(50) 2(48) 3(41) 4(39) 5(44) 6(54) 7(55) 8(35) 9(56) 10(58) 11(62)  12(200)
3 UKR 3:38 5:16 6:55 8:30 11:00 11:54 14:20 17:04 18:52 19:52 21:03 21:45
0.3 Accc 3:38 1:38 1:39 1:35 2:30 0:54 2:26 2:44 1:48 1:00 1:11 0:42
13(63) 14(71) 15(75) 16 (74) 17(67) 18(31)  19(200) F
26:32 27:37 28:27 28:54 29:57 30:42 31:13 31:26
4:47 1:05 0:50 0:27 1:03 0:45 0:31 0:13
37 172 Birte Friedrichs 31:29 1(47) 2(40) 3(41) 4(39) 5(43) 6(54) 7(55) 8(35) 9(56) 10(78) 11(62)  12(200)
2 GER 4:25 6:51 7:30 9:11 12:15 13:39 16:05 18:57 20:51 21:29 22:46 23:33
0.3 BBAA 4:25 2:26 0:39 1:41 3:04 1:24 2:26 2:52 1:54 0:38 1:17 0:47
13(61) 14(65) 15(75) 16 (74) 17(67) 18(31)  19(200) F
25:26 26:34 28:15 28:47 29:58 30:42 31:16 31:29
1:53 1:08 1:41 0:32 1:11 0:44 0:34 0:13
38 165 Martina Walch 31:41 1(50) 2(48) 3(41) 4(39) 5(53) 6(54) 7(55) 8(35) 9(56) 10(78) 11(62) 12(200)
3 AUT 3:53 5:38 7:59 9:46 12:48 13:33 16:01 18:19 20:11 20:52 22:08 22:55
0.3 AmaC 3:53 1:45 2:21 1:47 3:02 0:45 2:28 2:18 1:52 0:41 1:16 0:47
13(63) 14(71) 15(75) 16 (74) 17(67) 18(31)  19(200) F
25:17 26:41 28:15 28:43 30:01 30:54 31:28 31:41
2:22 1:24 1:34 0:28 1:18 0:53 0:34 0:13
39 155 Margaux Hummel-azais 31:44 1(47) 2(40) 3(41) 4(39) 5(44) 6(54) 7(55) 8(35) 9(56) 10(78) 11(62)  12(200)
3 FRA 4:20 6:45 7:22 8:59 11:57 12:50 15:19 17:42 19:32 20:41 22:04 22:49
0.3 BCAC 4:20 2:25 0:37 1:37 2:58 0:53 2:29 2:23 1:50 1:09 1:23 0:45
13(63) 14(71) 15(75) 16 (74) 17(67) 18(31)  19(200) F
25:16 26:37 28:44 29:09 30:09 31:03 31:32 31:44
2:27 1:21 2:07 0:25 1:00 0:54 0:29 0:12
40 171 McMillan Rhona 32:23 1(50) 2(48) 3(41) 4(39) 5(44) 6(54) 7(55) 8(35) 9(56) 10(78) 11(62)  12(200)
3 GBR 3:44 6:05 7:45 9:22 12:36 14:45 17:23 19:40 21:27 22:09 23:35 24:24
0.3 ACaC 3:44 2:21 1:40 1:37 3:14 2:09 2:38 2:17 1:47 0:42 1:26 0:49
13(63) 14(71) 15(75) 16 (74) 17(67) 18(31)  19(200) F
26:48 27:57 28:54 29:26 30:43 31:30 32:07 32:23
2:24 1:09 0:57 0:32 1:17 0:47 0:37 0:16
41 171 Carter-Davies Megan 32:49 1(47) 2(40) 3(41) 4(39) 5(53) 6(54) 7(55) 8(35) 9(56) 10(73) 11(62)  12(200)
1 GBR 6:07 8:16 9:12 10:39 15:10 15:47 18:01 20:16 22:01 22:51 24:04 24:51
0.3 BABA 6:07 2:09 0:56 1:27 4:31 0:37 2:14 2:15 1:45 0:50 1:13 0:47
13(61) 14(65) 15(75) 16 (74) 17(67) 18(31)  19(200) F
26:31 27:44 29:07 29:40 31:21 32:03 32:36 32:49
1:40 1:13 1:23 0:33 1:41 0:42 0:33 0:13
42 175 Giedre Domarkaite 33:30 1(47) 2(40) 3(41) 4(39) 5(43) 6(54) 7(55) 8(35) 9(56) 10(58) 11(62)  12(200)
3 LTU 4:32 6:45 7:18 8:49 12:00 13:19 15:40 18:29 20:19 23:37 24:41 25:28
0.3 BBCC 4:32 2:13 0:33 1:31 3:11 1:19 2:21 2:49 1:50 3:18 1:04 0:47
13(63) 14(71) 15(75) 16 (74) 17(67) 18(31)  19(200) F
28:01 29:07 30:06 30:37 31:54 32:45 33:16 33:30
2:33 1:06 0:59 0:31 1:17 0:51 0:31 0:14
43 154 Anna Stickova 33:43 1(49) 2(42) 3(41) 4(39) 5(53) 6(54) 7(55) 8(35) 9(56) 10(58) 11(62)  12(200)
3 CzZE 4:20 6:40 7:17 8:59 12:25 13:06 15:44 19:33 22:03 23:16 24:17 25:10
0.3 cacc 4:20 2:20 0:37 1:42 3:26 0:41 2:38 3:49 2:30 1:13 1:01 0:53
13(63) 14(71) 15(75) 16 (74) 17(67) 18(31)  19(200) F
27:59 29:18 30:18 30:50 32:04 32:50 33:27 33:43
2:49 1:19 1:00 0:32 1:14 0:46 0:37 0:16
44 169 Mozhar Viktoryia 34:16 1(50) 2(48) 3(41) 4(39) 5(43) 6(54) 7(55) 8(35) 9(56) 10(58) 11(62) 12(200)
3 BLR 4:09 5:59 8:05 9:38 11:57 13:40 16:29 19:47 21:52 23:15 24:27 25:17
0.3 ABCC 4:09 1:50 2:06 1:33 2:19 1:43 2:49 3:18 2:05 1:23 1:12 0:50
13(63) 14(71) 15(75) 16 (74) 17(67) 18(31)  19(200) F
28:12 29:28 30:41 31:15 32:33 33:26 34:01 34:16
2:55 1:16 1:13 0:34 1:18 0:53 0:35 0:15
45 155 Chloé Haberkorn 34:43 1(50) 2(48) 3(41) 4(39) 5(43) 6(54) 7(55) 8(35) 9(56) 10(58) 11(62)  12(200)
2 FRA 3:40 8:26 9:55 11:28 14:06 15:38 18:03 20:14 22:05 24:59 26:07 26:59
0.3 ABCA 3:40 4:46 1:29 1:33 2:38 1:32 2:25 2:11 1:51 2:54 1:08 0:52
13(61) 14(65) 15(75) 16 (74) 17(67) 18(31)  19(200) F
28:51 29:56 31:24 31:56 33:03 33:54 34:29 34:43
1:52 1:05 1:28 0:32 1:07 0:51 0:35 0:14
46 166 Lia Patscheider 35:03 1(50) 2(48) 3(41) 4(39) 5(43) 6(54) 7(55) 8(35) 9(56) 10(73) 11(62)  12(200)
3 ITA 3:25 5:05 6:47 8:38 13:52 15:28 17:48 19:50 21:34 22:37 23:47 24:27
0.3 ABBC 3:25 1:40 1:42 1:51 5:14 1:36 2:20 2:02 1:44 1:03 1:10 0:40
13(63) 14(71) 15(75) 16 (74) 17(67) 18(31)  19(200) F *44 *65
29:21 30:28 31:45 32:10 33:20 34:15 34:48 35:03 11:44 28:36
4:54 1:07 1:17 0:25 1:10 0:55 0:33 0:15
47 159 Marianne Haug 35:26 1(50) 2(48) 3(41) 4(39) 5(43) 6(54) 7(55) 8(35) 9(56) 10(78) 11(62) 12(200)
2 EST 4:33 8:59 10:39 12:11 14:50 16:55 19:24 21:56 23:48 25:01 26:15 27:08
0.3 ABAA 4:33 4:26 1:40 1:32 2:39 2:05 2:29 2:32 1:52 1:13 1:14 0:53
13(61) 14(65) 15(75) 16 (74) 17(67) 18(31)  19(200) F
29:00 30:12 31:45 32:16 33:35 34:35 35:12 35:26
1:52 1:12 1:33 0:31 1:19 1:00 0:37 0:14
48 166 Arianna Taufer 35:35 1(49) 2(42) 3(41) 4(39) 5(53) 6(54) 7(55) 8(35) 9(56) 10(78) 11(62)  12(200)
2 ITA 3:44 6:57 7:28 9:07 13:34 14:18 16:39 20:24 22:22 24:58 26:22 27:14
0.3 caaa 3:44 3:13 0:31 1:39 4:27 0:44 2:21 3:45 1:58 2:36 1:24 0:52
13(61) 14(65) 15(75) 16 (74) 17(67) 18(31)  19(200) F
29:13 30:32 32:15 32:51 33:59 34:45 35:21 35:35
1:59 1:19 1:43 0:36 1:08 0:46 0:36 0:14
49 164 Martina Papugové 35:38 1(50) 2(48) 3(41) 4(39) 5(53) 6(54) 7(55) 8(35) 9(56) 10(73) 11(62)  12(200)
1 SVK 5:02 6:31 12:50 14:32 17:31 18:13 20:37 22:56 24:49 25:29 26:39 27:30
0.3 AABB 5:02 1:29 6:19 1:42 2:59 0:42 2:24 2:19 1:53 0:40 1:10 0:51
13(63) 14(75) 15(74) 16 (69) 17(31)  18(200) F *42
30:01 32:32 33:01 34:12 34:48 35:23 35:38 9:32
2:31 2:31 0:29 1:11 0:36 0:35 0:15
50 152 Heidi Martensson 35:41 1(50) 2(48) 3(41) 4(39) 5(44) 6(54) 7(55) 8(35) 9(56) 10(73) 11(62)  12(200)
3 NOR 3:20 4:34 6:33 7:50 13:59 14:41 18:59 21:16 23:12 24:14 25:21 26:03
0.3 ACBC 3:20 1:14 1:59 1:17 6:09 0:42 4:18 2:17 1:56 1:02 1:07 0:42
13(63) 14(71) 15(75) 16 (74) 17(67) 18(31)  19(200) F
30:57 31:58 32:45 33:08 34:12 34:57 35:28 35:41
4:54 1:01 0:47 0:23 1:04 0:45 0:31 0:13
51 163 Maria Illa Cams 35:53 1(50) 2(48) 3(41) 4(39) 5(53) 6(54) 7(55) 8(35) 9(56) 10(58) 11(62) 12(200)
2 ESP 7:00 9:16 11:09 12:59 16:33 17:17 19:53 23:00 24:53 26:37 27:44 28:32
0.3 AACB 7:00 2:16 1:53 1:50 3:34 0:44 2:36 3:07 1:53 1:44 1:07 0:48
13(63) 14(75) 15(74) 16 (69) 17(31)  18(200) F
30:52 32:48 33:22 34:32 35:04 35:39 35:53
2:20 1:56 0:34 1:10 0:32 0:35 0:14
52 165 Ines Zettl 35:58 1(49) 2(42) 3(41) 4(39) 5(44) 6(54) 7(55) 8(35) 9(56) 10(58) 11(62)  12(200)
2 AUT 4:18 9:25 10:08 12:01 14:42 15:46 18:31 21:16 23:37 24:45 26:01 26:53
0.3 cccB 4:18 5:07 0:43 1:53 2:41 1:04 2:45 2:45 2:21 1:08 1:16 0:52
13(63) 14(75) 15(74) 16 (69) 17(31)  18(200) F
30:33 32:46 33:19 34:29 35:07 35:44 35:58
3:40 2:13 0:33 1:10 0:38 0:37 0:14
53 156 Niina Hulkkonen 36:20 1(50) 2(48) 3(41) 4(39) 5(44) 6(54) 7(55) 8(35) 9(56) 10(78) 11(62)  12(200)
1 FIN 4:33 6:05 7:43 10:24 14:48 15:44 18:09 20:16 22:47 23:26 24:40 25:30
0.3 ACAA 4:33 1:32 1:38 2:41 4:24 0:56 2:25 2:07 2:31 0:39 1:14 0:50
13(61) 14(65) 15(75) 16 (74) 17(67) 18(31)  19(200) F
29:56 30:53 33:00 33:29 34:36 35:26 36:03 36:20
4:26 0:57 2:07 0:29 1:07 0:50 0:37 0:17
54 168 Niamh Corbett 36:29 1(47) 2(40) 3(41) 4(39) 5(53) 6(54) 7(55) 8(35) 9(56) 10(78) 11(62)  12(200)
3 IRL 4:36 7:22 8:03 9:49 14:52 15:50 18:39 22:03 24:11 24:57 26:30 27:21
0.3 BAAC 4:36 2:46 0:41 1:46 5:03 0:58 2:49 3:24 2:08 0:46 1:33 0:51
13(63) 14(71) 15(75) 16 (74) 17(67) 18(31)  19(200) F
30:28 31:38 32:51 33:24 34:52 35:42 36:16 36:29
3:07 1:10 1:13 0:33 1:28 0:50 0:34 0:13
55 175 Dovile Makselyte 36:58 1(50) 2(48) 3(41) 4(39) 5(53) 6(54) 7(55) 8(35) 9(56) 10(73) 11(62) 12(200)
2 LTU 4:14 10:27 12:07 13:44 16:48 17:41 20:16 23:28 25:29 26:08 27:31 28:20
0.3 AABA 4:14 6:13 1:40 1:37 3:04 0:53 2:35 3:12 2:01 0:39 1:23 0:49
13(61) 14(65) 15(75) 16 (74) 17(67) 18(31)  19(200) F
30:22 31:42 33:24 33:59 35:14 36:10 36:44 36:58
2:02 1:20 1:42 0:35 1:15 0:56 0:34 0:14
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17 de 18

169 Chernik Hlafira
2 BLR
0.3 cCaBAa
161 Annija Zalaiskalna
2 LAT
0.3 BCCB
168 Réisin Long
1 IRL
0.3 CBBB
172 Paula Starke
1 GER
0.3 AACB
175 Jogvile Susinskaite
1 LTU
0.3 ccaB
161 Kendija Aparjode
1 LAT
0.3 ABBA
162 Martina Dzhulieva
1 BUL
0.3 AAAA
163 Marta Guijo Alonso
1 ESP
0.3 cCCBA
168 Aoife Mc Cavana
2 IRL
0.3 AcCca
176 Agnes Néda
1 ROM
0.3 BECB
167 Carolina Delgado
3 POR
0.3 CBAC
167 Beatriz Moreira
2 POR
0.3 BACB
177 Nusa Jeram
1 sLo
0.3 ccca
174 Hilla Ayali
2 ISR
0.3 ABBB
177 Tajda Foski
3 sLo
0.3 BBBC
164 Andrea Papugova
3 SVK
0.3 ccac
164 Vanda Hosekova
2 SVK
0.3 BBCA
174 Mayan Mintzer
3 ISR
0.3 BCCC
176 Katalin Néda
3 ROM
0.3 AABC
177 Katjusa Poljansek
2 sLO
0.3 AAAB
167 Joana Fernandes
1 POR

0.3 ACBA
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77 174 Marina Maerkovitch 51:24 1(49) 2(42) 3(41) 4(39) 5(53) 6(54) 7(55) 8(35) 9(56) 10(78) 11(62)  12(200)
1 ISR 4:51 8:26 9:07 12:30 21:44 22:53 25:45 34:45 37:19 38:22 40:07 41:11
0.3 caaa 4:51 3:35 0:41 3:23 9:14 1:09 2:52 9:00 2:34 1:03 1:45 1:04

13(61) 14(65) 15(75) 16 (74) 17(67) 18(31)  19(200) F

43:38 45:16 47:00 47:50 49:25 50:25 51:07 51:24

2:27 1:38 1:44 0:50 1:35 1:00 0:42 0:17
78 176 Diana Iuliana Bonto 1:06:25 1(49) 2(42) 3(41) 4(39) 5(44) 6(54) 7(55) 8(35) 9(56) 10(78) 11(62)  12(200)
2 ROM 4:20 12:01 12:33 14:55 20:49 22:13 24:55 52:17 54:00 54:52 56:17 57:08
0.3 ccaa 4:20 7:41 0:32 2:22 5:54 1:24 2:42 27:22 1:43 0:52 1:25 0:51

13(61) 14(65) 15(75) 16 (74) 17(67) 18(31)  19(200) F

59:20  1:01:08  1:02:48  1:03:20  1:04:37 1:05:26 1:06:05 1:06:25

2:12 1:48 1:40 0:32 1:17 0:49 0:39 0:20
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